YN

OREENTAL
JSTAURANT

Thai and Chinese Cuis




Welcome to Yan Oriental Restaurant.
Established in Westhill for over 5
years, Yan continues to enjoy great
popularity and welcomes loyal
customers from near and far.

Our menus have been desighed to
provide the widest choice of options.

Not only can we provide the finest
Chinese and Thai cuisine, but we can
also offer you variety bounded only by
your owhnh imagination.

We only use the best ingredients and
pride ourselves in the highest levels of
service.

We hope you enjoy your visit to our
restaurant and look forward to
welcoming you again in the near
future.



STARTERS

101.

301.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

I 07.

108.

109.

110.

112.

113.

114.

Yan Special Platter (IN) (Minimum 2 persons) (per person) £6.45

Consists of crispy seaweed with dried fish, spare ribs in
capital sauce, Thai satay chicken, king prawn with chilli paste
and spring rolls.

Dim Sum Baskets (minimum 2 persons) £6.45
(Har kau, sui mai) and meat dumpling.

Crispy Seaweed £4.95
Crispy imported seaweed garnished with ground sea fish.
Thai Chicken Satay Skewers (N) £5.95
Charcoal grilled chicken marinated in Thai spices with peanut sauce.
Po Pia Tod £4.95
Thai spring rolls with plum sauce.

Vegetable Spring Rolls (V) £4.95
A vegetarian version of the traditional spring rolls.

King Prawns with Thai Chilli Paste £5.95
Our own delicious recipe.

Sticky Prawns £5.95
King prawns with garlic in a special tomato sauce.

Crispy Won Ton £5.45

Deep fried crispy pastry served with sweet and sour sauce.

Gung Hom Pha (N) £5.95
Deep-fried marinated tiger prawns in filo pastry with sweet
chilli sauce.

Yan Spare Ribs £5.45
Choice of salt pepper, capital sauce or Thai fruity sauce.

Koong Ka Jok See £5.95
Deep fried noodle wrapped prawns served with Thai salad cream.

Gai Bai Tuay £5.45
Deep fried tender chicken marinated and wrapped in pandan
leaves. Served with sweet chilli sauce.

Sesame Prawn Toast £5.95
One of the most popular starters.

Steamed Fresh Scallop in Shell (Two) £5.95
Fresh scallops with ginger, spring onion and a touch of
Thai wine.

Starters continued...

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



STARTERS

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

302.

Salt & Pepper Calimari £5.95
Calimari tossed with Kosher salt and Szechuan pepper.
Thai Monkfish Skewers £5.95

Charcoal grilled Monkfish tails served with our own
Thai spicy sauce.

Fresh Mussels in Chilli and Black Bean Sauce £5.95
Half shell mussels baked in our own special black bean sauce.

Talay Tord £5.95
Deep-fried, crispy battered, mixed seafood with chilli sauce.
Butterfly King Prawns £5.95
Deep fried large prawns with sweet and sour sauce.

Tod Mun Pla £5.45
Deep fried Thai fishcakes with chilli sauce.

Chicken Wings in Salt and Chilli (Hot) £5.45

Pan-fried chicken wings with fresh.

Ying Special Dumplings £5.95
Traditional Chinese Dumplings served with soya and chilli sauce.

There are more vegetarian starters to choose from in-the Vegetarian Section

SOUPS

122.

123.

I 24.

125.

126.

127.

Tom Yam Gung £5.45
Traditional spicy and sour prawn soup with mushrooms,
lemon grass, chillies and lime juice.

Tom Kha Gai £4.95
Chicken soup with coconut milk, galangal, mushroom:s,
lemon grass and kaffir lime leaves.

Szechuan Hot and Sour Soup £4.95
One of the well-known Northern Chinese soups,
which can keep you warm in the winter.

Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup £4.95
Traditional Hong Kong-style.

Won Ton Soup £5.45
Prawns wrapped in Won Ton pastry.

Chicken and Noodles Soup £4.95

(N) Contains nuts. - (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



SALADS

128. Yan Chef Special Salad £4.95
Minced chicken wrapped in lettuce in our own dressing.

129. Yan Nena Yang (Thai Beef Salad) £5.45
Spicy grilled sirloin with chilli dressing and vegetables.

130. Som Tam Thai £4.95
Spicy green papaya salad

131. Vermicelli Salad £4.95
A salad of clear noodles and prawns, tossed in a lemon and
fish sauce dressing.

132. Yam Gai £4.95
Grilled chicken with salad, coriander, fresh chillies, lime
juice and fish sauce.

133. Bon Bon Chicken (N) £4.95
Shredded chicken served with sesame seeds and peanut sauce.

S

Crispy Aromatic Duck

141. Quarter £9.00

142. Half £18.00

143. Whole £35.00

144. Yan Special So Chow Duck £8.95
Barbecued Peking duck marinated with pan-fried vegetables
and prawns.

145. Duck with Pineapple £8.95

Roast duck layered with onions and pineapple.

146. Tze Chiu Duck £8.95
Pan-fried with onions and peppers in black bean sauce.

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



(AIOCEN

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

303.

304.

Honey Chilli Chicken £8.95

Pan-fried chicken with light batter in our chef’s spicy
honey sauce.

Thai Chilli Chicken £8.95
Stir fried chicken with fresh chilli and basil leaves.
Lemon Chicken £8.95

Chicken fillets coated in egg and flour, lightly fried
and cooked with fresh lemon sauce.

Sweet and Sour Chicken £8.95
Hong Kong style with onions and pineapple.
Yan Special Chicken £8.95

Tender fillet of chicken sautéed with onions, chilli
paste and a touch of coconut cream.

Tze Chiu Chicken £8.95
Pan-fried with green peppers in black bean sauce.

Szechuan Chicken £8.95
Wok fried chicken fillet cooked in spicy bean sauce.

Chicken River Kwai (N) £8.95
Pan-fried with green peppers and chillies in satay sauce.
Chicken with Cashews (N) £8.95
Chicken with a nutty touch in Bird’s Nest.

Chicken ‘Plattaya’ £8.95

Supreme of chicken tossed in garlic, onions, young corn
with white wine.

Chicken Yakitori £8.95
Marinated chicken pieces in sake and soya sauce,
barbecued and served on a sizzling plate.

Fried Sliced Chicken with Oyster Sauce £8.95
Pan-fried with fresh mushrooms in oyster sauce.
Chicken Volcano £8.95

Quick stir fried chicken sliced with baby corn, chilli and garlic.
Very spicy.

Kung Pao Chicken £8.95
Quick fried with peanuts, & chilli peppers.
Our new hot favourite.

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



SLAF00)

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

2'8.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224.

225.

226.

305.

306.

Honey Chilli King Prawns £9.50

Thinly battered prawns cooked in our chef’s special
honey chilli sauce.

Chuchi Prawns £9.50
Quick stir-fry king prawns with lemon grass and dry red curry.

Sweet and Sour Prawns £9.50
Hong Kong style with onions and pineapple.

Tze Chiu King Prawns £9.50
Pan-fried with green peppers in black bean sauce.

King Prawns Satay (N) £9.50

King prawns with green peppers and chilli, cooked in satay sauce.

Szechuan King Prawns £9.50

Hot and spicy, fried with onions, bamboo shoots, water
chestnuts and red chillies in our Szechuan sauce.

Sesame King Prawns with Mushrooms £9.50
Pan-fried with fresh mushrooms in oyster sauce

Peking King Prawns £9.50
King prawns stir fried in a traditional Peking sauce.

Sam Peng £9.50
Sautéed prawns, scallops and monkfish in oyster sauce.
Homok Talay £9.50

Stewed mixed seafood in red curry, flavoured with kaffir
lime leaves and coconut cream.

Bangkok Fish £9.50
Fried monkfish flavoured with garlic and chilli sauce.
Imperial Fish £9.50

Sweet and sour fish.

Fried Squid with Ginger and Spring Onion £9.50
Tender squid fried with finely cut spring onion and fresh ginger.

Whole Sea Bass £13.50
Either steamed with ginger, spring onions and soya sauce or
grilled with Thai spicy sauce.

Mixed Seafood in XO Sauce £9.50
Monkfish, king prawns & scallops in our own spicy XO sauce.
Fish Special £9.50

Fresh fish from the local fish market. Please ask the waiter or
waitress. Steamed or grilled.

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



227.

228.

229.

230.

231.
232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

307.

Rainbow Shredded Chilli Beef £9.45
Crispy beef fried in our spicy sauce.

Thai Chilli Beef £9.20
Extremely spicy stir-fried beef.

Szechuan Beef £9.20

Hot and spicy with onions, bamboo shoots, water
chestnuts and red chillies in Szechuan sauce.

Sizzling Fillet Steak Cantonese Style £10.95
Pure fillet of steak served on a hot plate in Chinese
fruity sauce.

Beef with Green Pepper and Black Bean Sauce £9.20

Sizzling Steak £10.45
Tender sliced sirloin steak with seasonal vegetables
in black pepper sauce.

Satay Beef (N) £9.20
Pan fried beef in our hot and spicy satay sauce.
Beef Siam £9.20

Very spicy stir-fried beef with chilli, garlic, red and green
peppers and lemon grass.

Beef with Cashew Nuts (N) £9.50
Stir fried beef with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce
in Bird’s Nest.

Sweet and Sour Pork £9.20
Traditional Hong Kong style.

Moo Pud Phed £9.20
Spicy pork with red chilli and sweet basil.

Fried Lamb with Cashew Nuts (N) £9.20
Finely cut lamb with cashew nuts and bean curd in oyster sauce.
Sizzling Lamb £9.50

Lamb steak with vegetables in our Thai pepper sauce.
Served on a hot plate.

Fried Lamb in XO sauce £9.20
Sliced, fried lamb in our own XO sauce.
Beef Emperor £9.20

Beef slices sauteed in garlic, straw mushrooms and oyster
sauce.

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



CURRIES

Yan Special Curry - Cooked in our own special curry sauce

241.

242.

243.

244.

245.

246.

247.

Chicken
King Prawns

Kaeng Kiew Wan Kai
Chicken in green curry.

Beef Penang
Red curry beef and coconut milk with lemon
grass and coriander.

Massaman (N)

Chicken or lamb in a medium spicy, rich sweet sauce.

Roast Duckling
Roast duck in our red curry sauce.

House Special Curry
Chinese style roast pork, king prawns and chicken
in yellow curry sauce.

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.

£8.95

£9.50

£8.95

£9.20

£9.20

£8.95

£9.20



VECET RIAN stmras

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

Golden Tempura £4.45

Deep fried crispy vegetables in light batter. Served with
chilli sauce.

Vegetable Won Ton £4.45
Served with our sweet and sour sauce.

Sweetcorn Soup £4.45
Hot and Sour Soup £4.45
Vegetarian version.

Chilli Mushrooms £4.45
Deep fried mushrooms served with sweet and chilli dip.

Chiu Yan Bean Curd £4.45

Fried bean curd with garlic chilli.

VECET MIAN v comszs

254.

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

260.

Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce £7.20
Pan fried vegetables in black bean sauce.

Szechuan Vegetables (N) £7.20
Vegetables and cashew nuts in spicy bean sauce.

Curried Vegetables £7.20
Choice of our own curry or Thai green curry.

Honey Chilli Mixed Vegetables £7.20
Sweet and Sour Vegetables £7.20

Mixed vegetables cooked in our own sweet and sour sauce.

Thai Jungle £7.20

A very spicy combination of lightly steamed vegetables and
bean curd topped with a dash of sesame seeds and strongly
flavoured with curry.

Buddha’s Feast £7.20
Mixed vegetables, stir fried. :

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



Ay
e
7

L'
3
L

ALCOMPANIMENTS

271. Steamed Rice

272. Egg Fried Rice

273. Yan Special Fried Rice

274. Thai Chicken and Pineapple Fried Rice
275. Plain Noodles

276. Pad Thai Noodles (N)

277. Yan Special Noodles

278. Singapore Noodles

279. Mixed Stir Fry Vegetables

SWEETS

281. A Sweet from our trolley / Banana Fritter /
Pineapple Fritter

282. Tea / Coffee / Jasmine Tea

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£1.90



CFHLDREN'S MENUY

STARRTLRS

Some of our younger diners may prefer to make their choice from the special
menu below. These dishes are slightly smaller and in general, less spicy than
our main choices.

283. Chicken Satay Skewers (N) £4.00
284. Thai Spring Rolls £3.50
285. Crispy Won Ton £3.50
286. Spare ribs with Thai fruity sauce £3.50
287. Noodle wrapped Prawns £4.00
288. Sesame Prawn toast £4.00
289. Chicken and Sweetcorn soup £3.50

MAUN COIRSES

290. Sweet and sour Chicken £4.95
291. Lemon Chicken £4.95
292. Honey Chilli King Prawns £4.95
293. King Prawns Satay (N) £4.95
294. Rainbow Shredded Chilli Beef £4.95

295. Beef with green pepper and Black Bean Sauce £4.95
296. Chicken Chow Mein £4.00

297. Chicken Fried Rice £4.00

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



BANUET MENU A

(Minimum of two persons)

An ideal opportunity to experiment with our enormous
variety of delicious dishes available

£20.00 per person
Appetisers
Satay Skewers (Chicken) (N)
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Capital Spare Ribs
Crispy Seaweed
Second Course
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup
OR
Crispy Aromatic Duck
Main Courses
Sweet and Sour Prawns
Thai Chilli Chicken
Satay Beef (N)
Accompaniments
Thai Chicken and Pineapple Fried Rice

Special Noodles

Desserts
Select from our sweet trolley
Tea or Coffee

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



BANUET MENU B

(Minimum of two persons)

An ideal opportunity to experiment with our enormous
variety of delicious dishes available

£24.00 per person
Appetisers
Satay Skewers (Chicken) (N)
Salt Pepper Ribs
Sticky Prawns
Crispy Seaweed
Po Pia Tod (Thai Spring Rolls)
Second Course
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup
OR
Crispy Aromatic Duck
Main Courses
Yan Special Chicken
Chuchi King Prawns
Rainbow Shredded Chilli Beef
Sweet and Sour Pork

Accompaniments

Thai Chicken and Pineapple Fried Rice
Special Noodles

Desserts

Select from our sweet trolley
Tea or Coffee

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



BANUET MENU C

(Minimum of two persons)

An ideal opportunity to experiment with our enormous
variety of delicious dishes available

£28.00 per person
Appetisers
Shredded Seaweed
Fried King Prawns with Chilli Paste
Salt Pepper Ribs
Satay Skewers (Monk fish) (N)
Po Pia Tod (Thai Spring Rolls)
Sesame Prawn Toast
Second Course
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup
o] 1
Crispy Aromatic Duck
Main Courses
Honey Chilli King Prawns
Thai Chilli Beef
Chicken with Cashews
Sweet and Sour Pork

Accompaniments

Thai Chicken and Pineapple Fried Rice
Special Noodles

Desserts

Select from our sweet trolley
Tea or Coffee

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.



N

SR NEA]

RESTAURANT

Unit 4b, Ashdale Drive, Westhill,
Aberdeenshire AB32 6LP
Tel: 01224 746746
Fax: 01224 747770
email: info@yanrestaurant.com
www.yanrestaurant.com

All photographs shown in the menu are for indication purposes only

Westhill Marketing



