

Welcome to Yan Oriental Restaurant. Established in Westhill for over 5 years, Yan continues to enjoy great popularity and welcomes loyal customers from near and far.

Our menus have been designed to provide the widest choice of options.

Not only can we provide the finest Chinese and Thai cuisine, but we can also offer you variety bounded only by your own imagination.

We only use the best ingredients and pride ourselves in the highest levels of service.

We hope you enjoy your visit to our restaurant and look forward to welcoming you again in the near future.



STARTERS

- 101. Yan Special Platter (N) (Minimum 2 persons) (per person) £6.45 Consists of crispy seaweed with dried fish, spare ribs in capital sauce, Thai satay chicken, king prawn with chilli paste and spring rolls.
- **301. Dim Sum Baskets** (minimum 2 persons) **£6.45** (Har kau, sui mai) and meat dumpling.
- **102. Crispy Seaweed**Crispy imported seaweed garnished with ground sea fish.
- 103. Thai Chicken Satay Skewers (N) £5.95
 Charcoal grilled chicken marinated in Thai spices with peanut sauce.
- 104. Po Pia Tod

 Thai spring rolls with plum sauce.
- 105. Vegetable Spring Rolls (V) £4.95

 A vegetarian version of the traditional spring rolls.
- 106. King Prawns with Thai Chilli Paste £5.95
 Our own delicious recipe.
- 107. Sticky Prawns

 King prawns with garlic in a special tomato sauce.
- 108. Crispy Won Ton

 Deep fried crispy pastry served with sweet and sour sauce.
- 109. Gung Hom Pha (N) £5.95

 Deep-fried marinated tiger prawns in filo pastry with sweet chilli sauce.
- **110. Yan Spare Ribs**Choice of salt pepper, capital sauce or Thai fruity sauce.
- III. Koong Ka Jok See £5.95

 Deep fried noodle wrapped prawns served with Thai salad cream.
- 112. Gai Bai Tuay

 Deep fried tender chicken marinated and wrapped in pandan leaves. Served with sweet chilli sauce.
- 113. Sesame Prawn Toast
 One of the most popular starters.

 £5.95
- 114. Steamed Fresh Scallop in Shell (Two) £5.95
 Fresh scallops with ginger, spring onion and a touch of Thai wine.

Starters continued...





STARTERS continued	
II5. Salt & Pepper Calimari Calimari tossed with Kosher salt and Szechuan pepper.	£5.95
II6. Thai Monkfish Skewers Charcoal grilled Monkfish tails served with our own Thai spicy sauce.	£5.95
I 17. Fresh Mussels in Chilli and Black Bean Sauce Half shell mussels baked in our own special black bean s	
II8. Talay Tord Deep-fried, crispy battered, mixed seafood with chilli sa	£5.95 uce.
I 19. Butterfly King Prawns Deep fried large prawns with sweet and sour sauce.	£5.95
120. Tod Mun Pla Deep fried Thai fishcakes with chilli sauce.	£5.45
121. Chicken Wings in Salt and Chilli (Hot) Pan-fried chicken wings with fresh.	£5.45
302. Ying Special Dumplings Traditional Chinese Dumplings served with soya and chill	£5.95 i sauce.
There are more vegetarian starters to choose from in the Vegetarian Section	
SOUPS	
122. Tom Yam Gung Traditional spicy and sour prawn soup with mushrooms lemon grass, chillies and lime juice.	£5.45
123. Tom Kha Gai Chicken soup with coconut milk, galangal, mushrooms, lemon grass and kaffir lime leaves.	£4.95
124. Szechuan Hot and Sour Soup One of the well-known Northern Chinese soups, which can keep you warm in the winter.	£4.95
125. Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup Traditional Hong Kong-style.	£4.95

127. Chicken and Noodles Soup

£5.45

£4.95





128. Yan Chef Special Salad

Minced chicken wrapped in lettuce in our own dressing.

129. Yan Nena Yang (Thai Beef Salad) £5.45
Spicy grilled sirloin with chilli dressing and vegetables.

130. Som Tam Thai
Spicy green papaya salad

A salad of clear noodles and prawns, tossed in a lemon and fish sauce dressing.

132. Yam GaiGrilled chicken with salad, coriander, fresh chillies, lime juice and fish sauce.

133. Bon Bon Chicken (N) £4.95
Shredded chicken served with sesame seeds and peanut sauce.



Crispy Aromatic Duck

141. Quarter £9.00
142. Half £18.00
143. Whole £35.00

144. Yan Special So Chow Duck

Barbecued Peking duck marinated with pan-fried vegetables and prawns.

145. Duck with Pineapple £8.95
Roast duck layered with onions and pineapple.

146. Tze Chiu Duck
Pan-fried with onions and peppers in black bean sauce.







201.	Honey Chilli Chicken Pan-fried chicken with light batter in our chef's spicy honey sauce.	£8.95
202.	Thai Chilli Chicken Stir fried chicken with fresh chilli and basil leaves.	£8.95
203.	Lemon Chicken Chicken fillets coated in egg and flour, lightly fried and cooked with fresh lemon sauce.	£8.95
204.	Sweet and Sour Chicken Hong Kong style with onions and pineapple.	£8.95
205.	Yan Special Chicken Tender fillet of chicken sautéed with onions, chilli paste and a touch of coconut cream.	£8.95
206.	Tze Chiu Chicken Pan-fried with green peppers in black bean sauce.	£8.95
207.	Szechuan Chicken Wok fried chicken fillet cooked in spicy bean sauce.	£8.95
208.	Chicken River Kwai (N) Pan-fried with green peppers and chillies in satay sauce.	£8.95
209.	Chicken with Cashews (N) Chicken with a nutty touch in Bird's Nest.	£8.95
210.	Chicken 'Plattaya' Supreme of chicken tossed in garlic, onions, young corn with white wine.	£8.95
211.	Chicken Yakitori Marinated chicken pieces in sake and soya sauce, barbecued and served on a sizzling plate.	£8.95
212.	Fried Sliced Chicken with Oyster Sauce Pan-fried with fresh mushrooms in oyster sauce.	£8.95
303.	Chicken Volcano Quick stir fried chicken sliced with baby corn, chilli and yery spicy.	£8.95 garlic.
304.	Kung Pao Chicken Quick fried with peanuts, & chilli peppers. Our new hot favourite.	£8.95



SEAFOOD

213.	Honey Chilli King Prawns Thinly battered prawns cooked in our chef's special honey chilli sauce.	£9.50
214.	Chuchi Prawns Quick stir-fry king prawns with lemon grass and dry red	£9.50 curry.
215.	Sweet and Sour Prawns Hong Kong style with onions and pineapple.	£9.50
216.	Tze Chiu King Prawns Pan-fried with green peppers in black bean sauce.	£9.50
217.	King Prawns Satay (N) King prawns with green peppers and chilli, cooked in satay	£9.50 sauce.
218.	Szechuan King Prawns Hot and spicy, fried with onions, bamboo shoots, water chestnuts and red chillies in our Szechuan sauce.	£9.50
219.	Sesame King Prawns with Mushrooms Pan-fried with fresh mushrooms in oyster sauce	£9.50
220.	Peking King Prawns King prawns stir fried in a traditional Peking sauce.	£9.50
221.	Sam Peng Sautéed prawns, scallops and monkfish in oyster sauce.	£9.50
222.	Homok Talay Stewed mixed seafood in red curry, flavoured with kaffir lime leaves and coconut cream.	£9.50
223.	Bangkok Fish Fried monkfish flavoured with garlic and chilli sauce.	£9.50
224.	Imperial Fish Sweet and sour fish.	£9.50
225.	Fried Squid with Ginger and Spring Onion Tender squid fried with finely cut spring onion and fresh	£9.50 ginger.
226.	Whole Sea Bass Either steamed with ginger, spring onions and soya sauce grilled with Thai spicy sauce.	13.50 or
305.	Mixed Seafood in XO Sauce Monkfish, king prawns & scallops in our own spicy XO sa	£9.50 auce.
204		60 50

(N) Contains nuts. (V) Vegetarian. Service charge not included.

waitress. Steamed or grilled.

Fresh fish from the local fish market. Please ask the waiter or

£9.50

306. Fish Special



MEAT

24		
227.	Rainbow Shredded Chilli Beef Crispy beef fried in our spicy sauce.	£9.45
228.	Thai Chilli Beef Extremely spicy stir-fried beef.	£9.20
229.	Szechuan Beef Hot and spicy with onions, bamboo shoots, water chestnuts and red chillies in Szechuan sauce.	£9.20
230.	Sizzling Fillet Steak Cantonese Style Pure fillet of steak served on a hot plate in Chinese fruity sauce.	10.95
231.	Beef with Green Pepper and Black Bean Sauce	£9.20
232.	Sizzling Steak Tender sliced sirloin steak with seasonal vegetables in black pepper sauce.	10.45
233.	Satay Beef (N) Pan fried beef in our hot and spicy satay sauce.	£9.20
234.	Beef Siam Very spicy stir-fried beef with chilli, garlic, red and green peppers and lemon grass.	£9.20
235.	Beef with Cashew Nuts (N) Stir fried beef with cashew nuts in yellow bean sauce in Bird's Nest.	£9.50
236.	Sweet and Sour Pork Traditional Hong Kong style.	£9.20
237.	Moo Pud Phed Spicy pork with red chilli and sweet basil.	£9.20
238.	Fried Lamb with Cashew Nuts (N) Finely cut lamb with cashew nuts and bean curd in oyster	£9.20 sauce.
239.	Sizzling Lamb Lamb steak with vegetables in our Thai pepper sauce. Served on a hot plate.	£9.50
240.	Fried Lamb in XO sauce Sliced, fried lamb in our own XO sauce.	£9.20
307.	Beef Emperor Beef slices sauteed in garlic, straw mushrooms and oyste sauce.	£9.20 r



CURRIES

Yan Special Curry - Cooked in our own special curry sauce

241.	Chicken	£8.95
242.	King Prawns	£9.50
243.	Kaeng Kiew Wan Kai Chicken in green curry.	£8.95
244.	Beef Penang Red curry beef and coconut milk with lemon grass and coriander.	£9.20
245.	Massaman (N) Chicken or lamb in a medium spicy, rich sweet sauce.	£9.20
246.	Roast Duckling Roast duck in our red curry sauce.	£8.95
247.	House Special Curry Chinese style roast pork, king prawns and chicken in yellow curry sauce.	£9.20



VEGETARIAN STARTERS

	248.	Golden Tempura	£4.45
		Deep fried crispy vegetables in light batter. Served with chilli sauce.	
i			
	249.	Vegetable Won Ton Served with our sweet and sour sauce.	£4.45
		Served with our sweet and sour sauce.	
Į	250.	Sweetcorn Soup	£4.45
	251.	Hot and Sour Soup	£4.45
į		Vegetarian version.	
	252.	Chilli Mushrooms	£4.45
		Deep fried mushrooms served with sweet and chilli dip.	
	252	Chiu Yan Bean Curd	£4.45
	233.	Fried bean curd with garlic chilli.	L4.43
	445	NE/TO AN IAN I	
	VI	GETARIAN MAIN COURSES	
	254.	Mixed Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce Pan fried vegetables in black bean sauce.	£7.20
		Tail lifed vegetables in black beam sauce.	
	255.	Szechuan Vegetables (N)	£7.20
ì		Vegetables and cashew nuts in spicy bean sauce.	
	256.		£7.20
		Choice of our own curry or Thai green curry.	
	257.	Honey Chilli Mixed Vegetables	£7.20
	259	Sweet and Sour Vegetables	£7.20
	230.	Mixed vegetables cooked in our own sweet and sour sau	
	250		
	259.	Thai Jungle A very spicy combination of lightly steamed vegetables as	£7.20 nd
		bean curd topped with a dash of sesame seeds and stron	
		flavoured with curry.	
1	260.	Buddha's Feast	£7.20
		Mixed vegetables, stir fried.	



ACCOMPANIMENTS

271. Steamed Rice	£3.00
272. Egg Fried Rice	£3.50
273. Yan Special Fried Rice	£4.00
274. Thai Chicken and Pineapple Fried Rice	£4.00
275. Plain Noodles	£3.50
276. Pad Thai Noodles (N)	£4.00
277. Yan Special Noodles	£4.00
278. Singapore Noodles	£4.00
279. Mixed Stir Fry Vegetables	£4.00

SWEETS

281. A Sweet from our trolley / Banana Fritter / Pineapple Fritter	£4.00
282. Tea / Coffee / Jasmine Tea	£1.90

CHILDREN'S MENU STARTERS

Some of our younger diners may prefer to make their choice from the special menu below. These dishes are slightly smaller and in general, less spicy than our main choices.

283. Chicken Satay Skewers (N)	£4.00
284. Thai Spring Rolls	£3.50
285. Crispy Won Ton	£3.50
286. Spare ribs with Thai fruity sauce	£3.50
287. Noodle wrapped Prawns	£4.00
288. Sesame Prawn toast	£4.00
289. Chicken and Sweetcorn soup	£3.50
MAIN COURSES	
290. Sweet and sour Chicken	£4.95
291. Lemon Chicken	£4.95
292. Honey Chilli King Prawns	£4.95
293. King Prawns Satay (N)	£4.95
294. Rainbow Shredded Chilli Beef	£4.95
295. Beef with green pepper and Black Bean Sauce	£4.95
296. Chicken Chow Mein	£4.00
297. Chicken Fried Rice	£4.00

BANQUET MENU A

(Minimum of two persons)

An ideal opportunity to experiment with our enormous variety of delicious dishes available

£20.00 per person

Appetisers

Satay Skewers (Chicken) (N)
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Capital Spare Ribs
Crispy Seaweed

Second Course

Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup
OR
Crispy Aromatic Duck

Main Courses

Sweet and Sour Prawns
Thai Chilli Chicken
Satay Beef (N)

Accompaniments

Thai Chicken and Pineapple Fried Rice Special Noodles

Desserts
Select from our sweet trolley
Tea or Coffee



(Minimum of two persons)

An ideal opportunity to experiment with our enormous variety of delicious dishes available

£24.00 per person

Appetisers

Satay Skewers (Chicken) (N)
Salt Pepper Ribs
Sticky Prawns
Crispy Seaweed
Po Pia Tod (Thai Spring Rolls)

Second Course

Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup
OR
Crispy Aromatic Duck

Main Courses

Yan Special Chicken
Chuchi King Prawns
Rainbow Shredded Chilli Beef
Sweet and Sour Pork

Accompaniments

Thai Chicken and Pineapple Fried Rice Special Noodles

Desserts

Select from our sweet trolley
Tea or Coffee



(Minimum of two persons)

An ideal opportunity to experiment with our enormous variety of delicious dishes available

£28.00 per person

Appetisers

Shredded Seaweed
Fried King Prawns with Chilli Paste
Salt Pepper Ribs
Satay Skewers (Monk fish) (N)
Po Pia Tod (Thai Spring Rolls)
Sesame Prawn Toast

Second Course

Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup
OR
Crispy Aromatic Duck

Main Courses

Honey Chilli King Prawns
Thai Chilli Beef
Chicken with Cashews
Sweet and Sour Pork

Accompaniments

Thai Chicken and Pineapple Fried Rice Special Noodles

Desserts

Select from our sweet trolley
Tea or Coffee



Unit 4b, Ashdale Drive, Westhill, Aberdeenshire AB32 6LP Tel: 01224 746746 Fax: 01224 747770

email: info@yanrestaurant.com www.yanrestaurant.com